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Bravereigasthof Baren

Dear Guests,

we are happy to welcome you herel

we use mainly regioval produce from local producers, and we serve you
typical Black Forest dishes.

Suitable 4o our local tmevnun we recommend our Wome-brewed OSSOS brew.

The beer, brewed accordivg to "Rainer's recipe” and the Bavarian avd
German purity law, is a naturally clondy pilsner with a wild, refreshing
taste.

we are one of the youvgest and smallest brewery v the Black Forest.
If you are interested, we will be happy to inform you about our "Brewing
Courses”

Zum Wohle und Guten Appetit! Enjoy your drivks and meall
Das BAREN-Team



WMenn

Swmall dishes awnd cold plates
daily soup
small mixed salad
large wixed salad
with chicken breast stripes
with smoked salimon
wWarstsalat - salad of sliced sansage
with cheese

with a small mixed salad

Badisches Dreierlei
(salad of sliced sausage, cream cheese and fried potatoes)

Fried potatoes with cream cheese
Farmhouse bread with Black Forest ham
Schwarewalder Vesperbret+

(different types of typical German cold cuts, cheese
with bread and mustard)

€ 540

€ 5,50

€ 4,490
€ 16,40
€ 17,0
€ 10,00
€10,60
€12,00
€ 15,40

£ ©,20

€11.,490

£€17.90



Wain Courses

WMeatloaf with 2 fried eggs, onions and fried potatoes

Two Pork Schvitzel with Freuch fries

Owv request we cam serve the meal with saunce on the side.

Farmers sausages
i our 0Ossos beer sance with fried onious and fried potatoes

Rumpsteak
with herb butter and French fries

Grilled steak topped with onions
with our Ossoes beer saunce and handmade Spatzle

fried Chicken breast stripes
with a hearty pepper sauce and handmade Spatzle

Pork Roast
With red cabbage and bread dumplings

Ossos Brew Beer Goulash
with handmade Spatzle

Extras:

Ossos beer sauce £€1,50
WMushroom cream sauce € 2,00
Pepper sauce € 2,50

@Grilled vegetables € 5,40

€13,%0

€17,90

€15,50

€ 20,50

€ 2450

€14,00

€ 21,00

€2250



Vegetarian dishes

Kisespatele — Cheesy Spatele
Spatzle in cream and cheese with fried ovions

Potato and spivach patties
with oven vegetables in a fomato sauce

Flammkuchen
Black Forest style — with Black Forest ham and onions
Swmoked salmown and onions

With grilled vegetables and oniovns

€1%,%0

£14.,90

€ 11,50

€12,50

€ 11,50

The waiv courses and vegetarian dishes can be served as a simall portion.

We deduct € 2.,00.

We serve as well weekly specials. Your waiter will happily translate.

All prices include +ax and service.

Please let us kuow if you have any food allergies or food intolerances

and we will provide you with a list,



For our little guests

French Fries € 5,00
Small pork schniteel with with French Fries € 10,50
Chicken Nuggets with French Fries € 10,00
Spatzle with sauce € 010

Of course, we serve tomato sance and Mayo with that &

Pesserts

Appel strudel with vamilla ice cream, vavilla sance,

whipped cream and powdered suoar € 1,60
Chocolate tartelette
with vamilla ice cream and whipped cream € 6,50

Vauilla ice cream cup
with egq liduenr and whipped cream € 9,50

Red fruit jelly ice cream cup

with vailla ice cream and whipped cream € 0,50
WMixed ice cream with whipped cream € 050
WMixed ice cream without whipped cream € ©,00
Affogato (Espresso with vanilla ice cream) € 410
Scoop of ice cream (Vauilla, chocolate or strawberry) € 210
whipped cream € 050

We get our ice cream from the ice cream store La Luva here in Neustadt,



